Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 02160614 Call Order: 004 Proposal: E2V38

Counties: ST JOHNS

Road Name: Repair and replace signs in St. Johns County.

Limits:
Project(s): 41021437297

Total Roadway Length:
Total Bridge Length:
Total Proposal Length:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

Federal Aid No: N/A

0.000 Miles Contract Days:
0.000 Miles Letting Date:
0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:

Special Start Date:

Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

$130,000.00

District:02

180
06/14/16
10

N/A

15 Days (Acq. time)

Provide all equipment, materials, labor and incidentals to repair and replace signs as directed. DEBRIS DISPOSAL PLAN MUST
BE SUBMITTED WITH THE BID. EXPEDITE BIDDING OR BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

ALT ltem

Call Order: 004 Proposal: E2V38

Description

Section 0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR LESS)(UN)
0700- 1-60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE
0700- 2-60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE

0700- 3-101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF

0700- 3-102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF
0700- 3-103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF
0700- 3-401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF

0700- 3-402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF

E700- 94- 1 BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&l)

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

Unit

AS
AS
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Quantity

440.000
2.000
440.000
20.000
5.000
20.000
5.000
5.000
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